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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,350.00 $1,456.00 ($106.00)  3.87 -0.21 -0.0120 SPOT

 3.87
20 SPOT Totals: $1,456.00 $1,350.00 ($106.00)

2 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.07  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $169.00 $427.78 ($258.78)  0.48  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $256.40 $361.46 ($105.06)  0.73  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $22.50 $5.56 $16.94  0.06  0.67  0.00BEST BET

8 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.01  0.35  0.00BEST BET

 1.36
BEST BET Totals: $794.80 $475.60 ($319.20)

2 $34.50 $33.00 $1.50  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $5.00 $13.00 ($8.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $32.00 $3.50 $28.50  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $10.00 $3.50 $6.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $11.50 $2.00 $9.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $15.00 $2.00 $13.00  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.31
BONUS BA Totals: $57.00 $109.25 $52.25 

40 $442.00 $524.00 ($82.00)  1.27  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.27
BOTTOM S Totals: $524.00 $442.00 ($82.00)

32 $21.00 $19.00 $2.00  0.06  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $19.00 $21.00 $2.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.06
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $23.30 $17.55 $5.75  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $105.25 $109.20 ($3.95)  0.30  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $289.00 $188.65 $100.35  0.83  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $381.55 $247.20 $134.35  1.09  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $161.35 $23.90 $137.45  0.46  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $181.70 $77.80 $103.90  0.52  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $36.75 $3.85 $32.90  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $553.80 $52.20 $501.60  1.59  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $25.80 $0.00 $25.80  0.07  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $130.55 $118.00 $12.55  0.37  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $10.00 $0.50 $9.50  0.03  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 5.44
MEAN GR Totals: $838.85 $1,899.05 $1,060.20 

8 $1,535.20 $420.00 $1,115.20  4.40  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.40
PENNY Totals: $420.00 $1,535.20 $1,115.20 

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $7.94 $0.00 $7.94  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.03
PENY Totals: $0.00 $8.94 $8.94 

1 $689.30 $658.80 $30.50  1.98  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,760.95 $1,392.30 $368.65  5.05  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,110.97 $1,807.63 $303.34  6.05  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,395.50 $803.21 $592.29  4.00  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $842.70 $633.50 $209.20  2.42  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $1,023.20 $1,354.90 ($331.70)  2.93  0.73  0.02Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

7 $270.40 $97.15 $173.25  0.77  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $355.65 $105.77 $249.88  1.02  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $76.95 $26.20 $50.75  0.22  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $174.00 $67.90 $106.10  0.50  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $5.00 $4.80 $0.20  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $25.20 $32.75 ($7.55)  0.07  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $8.60 $24.00 ($15.40)  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $14.80 $18.10 ($3.30)  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $4.80 $3.40 $1.40  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 25.10
Regular Totals: $7,030.41 $8,758.02 $1,727.61 

40 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00  0.10  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.10
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 

1 $5,825.93 $3,991.84 $1,834.09  16.70  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $3,435.90 $1,815.28 $1,620.62  9.85  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $4,121.75 $3,987.20 $134.55  11.81  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $1,448.25 $1,163.11 $285.14  4.15  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $130.75 $39.81 $90.94  0.37  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 42.88
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,997.24 $14,962.58 $3,965.34 

2 $373.75 $186.67 $187.08  1.07  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $3,165.50 $2,976.00 $189.50  9.07  0.79  0.07SUPERSP

4 $1,080.00 $1,551.67 ($471.67)  3.10  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 13.24
SUPERSP Totals: $4,714.34 $4,619.25 ($95.09)

40 $656.00 $540.00 $116.00  1.88  0.80  0.02TOP S

 1.88
TOP S Totals: $540.00 $656.00 $116.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $34,891.89 $27,391.64 $7,500.25 
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